
cognome nome punteggio categ. Livello premio

1 Tarchini Giacomo 47 E L 20 euro

2 Fabi Giovanni 47 1 Est

3 Bernasconi Gabriele 45 1 L

4 Lucarelli Franco 44 3 L

5 Negri Fabio 43 3 L

6 Fratini Rolando 42 3 LO OROLOGIO

7 Fedeli Emiliano 42 1 L

8 Deluca Antonio 41 1 L

9 Tidei Quinto 40 2 L

10 Giordani Fabio 40 2 L

11 Talamo Raffaele 40 1 L

12 Leone Matteo 40 3 LO

13 Celletti Gianluca 39 1 L

14 Micheli Americo 39 1 L

15 Vespa Mauro 36 2 L

16 Piccioni Massimo 36 3 LO

17 Mancini Roberto 35 3 LO

18 Quintarelli Vincenzo 35 3 LO

19 Luzzi Luca 34 3 LO

20 Ciampa Massimiliano 34 3 L

21 Di Giamberardino Giuseppe 34 3 LO

22 Bano 33 3 Est

23 Massa Giovanni 31 3 Est

24 Ercoli Andrea 31 3 LO

25 Magno Anselmo 30 3 lupino/lupetto OROLOGIO

26 Galimi Antonio 30 1 L

27 Rossi Elisa 28 3 lupino/lupetto

28 Rossi Marco 27 3 LO

29 Adriano Marco 26 3 L

30 Romagnoli Gianpaolo 24 3 lupino/lupetto

31 Sabatini patrizio 22 3 LO

32 Adriani Massimiliano 8 3 lupino/lupetto

3° Ranking 24 Marzo 2019
Classifica individuale



Fratini Rolando 42

Deluca Antonio 41

Giordani Fabio 40

123

Leone Matteo 40

Micheli Americo 39

Mancini Roberto 35

114

Bernasconi Gabriele 45

Quintarelli Vincenzo 35

Romagnoli Gianpaolo 24

Adriani Massimiliano 8
112

Negri Fabio 43

Vespa Mauro 36

Galimi Antonio 30

109

Ciampa Massimilinao 34

Luzzi Luca 34

Ercoli Andrea 31

99

Tidei Quinto 40

Piccioni Massimo 36

Sabatini Patrizio 22

98

Fedeli Emiliano 42

Magno Anselmo 30

Adriani Marco 26

98

Celletti Gianluca 39

Rossi Elisa 28

Rossi Marco 27

94
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1 Tarchini Giacomo 47 20 euro

2 Fabi Giovanni 47 20 Euro

3 Bernasconi Gabriele 47 20 Euro

4 Fanti Dante 45 10 Euro

5 Rota Oscar 44 /

6 Lucarelli Franco 44 /

7 Fedeli Emiliano 42 /

8 Ricci Franco 42 /

9 Tidei Quinto 40 /

10 Celletti Gianluca 39 /

11 Di Giamberardino Giuseppe 34 /

12 Bano 33 /

13 Deluca Maurizio 32 /

14 Galimi Antonio 30 /

CLASSIFICA POULE GIORNALIERA


